
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

03/06/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,674,515

2nd Payment 2,781,495

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,892,755

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 3,008,465

5th Payment 3,128,804

1 02/09/13 Sat $28,398,870 $13,543,737 $40,000,000 $25,141,420.49 1.591 7.8% 7.8% 6th Payment 3,253,956

2 02/13/13 Wed $26,710,426 $26,282,236 $50,000,000 $31,426,775.61 1.591 7.3% 14.6% 7th Payment 3,384,115

3 02/16/13 Sat $30,692,128 $41,099,690 $60,000,000 $37,546,933.67 1.598 8.4% 21.7% 8th Payment 3,519,479

4 02/20/13 Wed $28,879,862 $54,933,416 $70,000,000 $43,804,755.94 1.598 7.9% 27.9% 9th Payment 3,660,258

5 02/23/13 Sat $33,176,522 $71,091,210 $80,000,000 $49,875,311.72 1.604 9.0% 34.4% 10th Payment 3,806,669

6 02/27/13 Wed $32,647,780 $86,788,522 $90,000,000 $56,109,725.69 1.604 8.9% 40.3% 11th Payment 3,958,935

7 03/02/13 Sat $43,763,596 $105,948,080 $103,000,000 $65,400,000.00 1.576 11.7% 47.3% 12th Payment 4,117,293

8 03/06/13 Wed $42,442,114 $125,998,363 $123,000,000 $78,000,000.00 1.576 11.4% 53.3% 13th Payment 4,281,984

9 03/09/13 Sat $50,328,135 $149,774,118 $150,000,000 $95,200,000.00 1.576 13.4% 59.5% 14th Payment 4,453,264

10 03/13/13 Wed $51,567,169 $174,135,212 $0.00 1.576 13.7% 65.1% 15th Payment 4,631,394

11 03/16/13 Sat $63,800,977 $204,275,737 $0.00 1.576 16.6% 70.9% 16th Payment 4,816,650

12 03/20/13 Wed $77,350,753 $240,817,377 $0.00 1.576 19.8% 76.7% 17th Payment 5,009,316

13 03/23/13 Sat $102,719,573 $289,343,623 $0.00 1.576 25.4% 82.6% 18th Payment 5,209,689

14 03/27/13 Wed $135,363,817 $353,291,493 $0.00 1.576 32.0% 88.2% 19th Payment 5,418,076

15 03/30/13 Sat $231,119,040 $462,475,546 $0.00 1.576 48.3% 93.9% 20th Payment 5,634,799

16 04/03/13 Wed $338,409,543 $622,345,221 $0.00 1.576 61.9% 97.7% 21st Payment 5,860,191

17 04/06/13 Sat $635,577,360 $922,601,368 $0.00 1.576 83.7% 99.6% 22nd Payment 6,094,599

18 04/10/13 Wed $482,233,599 $1,150,415,654 $0.00 1.576 74.7% 99.9% 23rd Payment 6,338,383

19 04/13/13 Sat $921,587,172 $1,585,787,068 $0.00 1.576 92.8% 100.0% 24th Payment 6,591,918

20 04/17/13 Wed $723,350,399 $1,927,508,497 $0.00 1.576 87.3% 100.0% 25th Payment 6,855,595

21 04/20/13 Sat $1,428,460,117 $2,602,334,188 $0.00 1.576 98.3% 100.0% 26th Payment 7,129,819

22 04/24/13 Wed $1,157,360,638 $3,149,088,475 $0.00 1.576 96.3% 100.0% 27th Payment 7,415,012

28th Payment 7,711,612

29th Payment 8,020,077

30th Payment 8,340,880

Total 150,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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